November 11, 2024 -
November 17, 2024
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Monday, November 11

[ JHOLIDAY

Tuesday, November 12

[]9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar<*
[111:00am - 12:30pm Veterans Luncheon (Room 207) - BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, November 13
[18:15am - 9:15am Commissioners with KRLN Morning Line (KRLN) -
BOCC Calendar <>

[[19:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

[7110:00am - 11:00am Debbie and Dwayne with NACO Rural Action
Caucus (via Zoom) - BOCC Calendar<*

Thursday, November 14

[110:00am - 11:00am Commissioners with FEDC (Room 208) - BOCC
Calendar

[715:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours &

[[]5:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours @ VFW (Veterans of
Foreign Wars (215 N COTTONWOOD Ave, Canon City, CO 81212,
United States)) - BOCC Calendar

Friday, November 15
O

Saturday, November 16

Sunday, November 17

BOCC Calendar

11/12/2024 6:57 AM



November 18, 2024 -
November 24, 2024

November 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

December 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Monday, November 18

D9:00am - 12:00pm Kevin @ Gold Belt Board Meeting
[[]9:00am - 10:00am ARPA Meeting (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar<

[[11:30pm - 3:00pm Commissioners with 1041 Regulations workshop
(Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

(Pathfinder)

[:]8:45am - 9:45am Kevin @ Underfunded Courthouse Commission
(Ralph L. Carr Colorado Judicial Center, 2 East 14th Ave, Denver, CO

80203)

[[]4:00pm - 7:00pm Commissioners with PUC Public Hearing (Canon
City, City Hall) - BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, November 20

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

Thursday, November 21
O

Ii|9:00am - 9:30am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, P&Z
Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <>

Friday, November 22

[711:30pm - 2:00pm Commissioners at Adoption Day (Fremont County
Courthouse) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, November 23

Sunday, November 24

BOCC Calendar

11/12/2024 6:57 AM



